www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R

LO
LO
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
YEAR
WARRANTY
Light Kit
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
EXAMPLE: LO-52-MB-4-MB-1D-PM-WC
Size Blades Light Source MountingSeries Housing Finish Blades Finish
4 - 4 Blades 1D - Disk Light SM - Surface Mount52 - 52" MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BZ - Bronze
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze*
SN - Satin Nickel*
BN - Brushed Nickel*
MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
WG - Wood Grain Grey
WW- Wood Grain Walnut
RC - Remote Control
WC - Wall Control
Controls
Room Size
225~400 ft²
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Matte
Black
Wood
 Grey
Grain
Wood
Grain
Walnut
Matte
White
Matte
Black
Bronze Satin
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel
Oil
Rubbed
Bronze
Not all products are Energy Star®.
Please consult your TGS representative
for more details.
Option
LO-ES [Energy Star]